Code Species Type
AL Alder Deciduous
AR Arbutus Deciduous
AS Aspen Deciduous
BA Balsam Coniferous
BI Birch Deciduous
CE Cedar Coniferous
CO Cottonwood Deciduous

YE Yellow Pine Coniferous
ZZ Rejects Coniferous
File Type Code Tenure Definition
A01 Forest Licence
A02 Tree Farm Licence
A03 TSL Major, with AAC
A04 Woodlot Licence
A05 Timber Sale Harvesting Licence
A06 Timber Licence
A07 Pulp Licence
A08 Wood Pulp Lease
A09 Timber Berth
A10 Watershed Agreement
A11 Licence to Cut, Master Agreement
A18 Forestry Licence to Cut with Cutting Permits
A20 SB TSL S20 multi-mark
A21 SB Direct TSL S23 multi-mark
A22 SB TSL S72/73 multi-mark
A23 SB TSL S21 Bid Proposal multi-mark
A24 SB TSL S21 Special Bid Proposal multi-mark
A25 SB Non-Replaceable Forest Licence S13 (1.1) CPs
A26 SB TSL S21 Bid Proposal CPs
A27 SB TSL S20 CPs
A28 Community Forest Agreement
A29 Community Forest Agreement, Sec 43.5 F.A.
A30 Consolidated Timber Licence
A31 Community Salvage Licence
A41 Forest Licence, Sec 47.3 F.A.
A44 Woodlot Licence, Sec 47.3 F.A.
B01 Road Permit
B02 Christmas Tree Permit
B03 Oil & Gas Licence to Cut
B04 Forestry Licence To Cut, Sec 47.3 F.A.
B05 Occupant Licence To Cut
B06 Occupant Licence To Cut, Short Form
B07 Forestry Licence to Cut
B08 Exportable Crown Grant
B09 Non-Exportable Crown Grant
B10 Free Use Permit
B11 Special Mark
B12 Right of Way
B13 Dominion Patented Lands Timber Reserve
B14 Indian Reserve
B15 Letter of Marking Authority - Exporta
B16 Letter of Marking Authority - Non-Exp
B17 Log Salvage - Beachcomb
B20 SB TSL S20 single mark
B21 SB Direct TSL S23 single mark
B22 SB TSL S72/73 single mark
B23 SB TSL S21 Bid Proposal single mark
B40 Forest Service Road
B41 Road Use Permit
B50 Botanical Forest Products Licence
C01 Administrative Area
E01 Grazing Licence
E02 Grazing Permit
E03 Non-Replaceable Grazing Permit
F01 Wilderness Area
F02 Untenured Area
F03 UREP OIC Reserve
F04 UREP Map Reserve
F05 Recreation Map Notation
H01 Haycutting Licence
H02 Haycutting Permit
H03 Non-Replaceable Haycutting Permit
I01 Stock Range
I02 Range Unit
I03 Ranch Base
J01 Boom-Chain Brand
J02 Marine Log Brand
M01 Map Notation
P01 Pulpwood Agreement
Q01 Communication Site